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Fall 2011

Tuesday, October 11, 7:30 pm
Chorus Benefit Recital
Christine and David Hagan, pianists
Schlesinger Center

Sunday, October 9, 5:00 pm
Dress Rehearsal
Bishop Ireton High School
201 Cambridge Rd, Alexandria

Sunday, October 16, 3:00 pm
Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Bishop Ireton High School
Bernstein: Chichester Psalms

Sunday, October 23, 3:00 pm
Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Venue TBA
Bernstein: Chichester Psalms

Tuesday, November 8, 7:30 pm
Dress Rehearsal with the Alexandria Band
Schlesinger Center

Thursday, November 10,7:30 pm
Dress Rehearsal with the Alexandria Band
Schlesinger Center

Friday, November 11, 7:30 pm
Civil War Commemoration Concert with the Alexandria Band
Civil War Piece by Jonathan Kolm
John Williams: Hymn to the Fallen
Schlesinger Center

Tuesday, November 29, 7:30 pm
Dress Rehearsal
Schlesinger Center



Thursday, December 1, 7:30 pm
Holiday Concert with the Alexandria Band
Rachmaninoff: Liturgy of St. John Chrysostom
Schlesinger Center

Friday, December 2, 7:30 pm
Concert Rachmaninoff: Liturgy of St. John Chrysostom
St. Katherine Greek Orthodox Church
3149 Glen Carlyn Road, Falls Church

Saturday Rehearsals (1 :00-2: 15 pm)
Sept. 10 Men
Sept. 17 Women
Sept. 24 Men
Oct. 1 Women
Oct. 8 SATB "'very important since we have no Tuesday (10/11) rehearsal
Oct. 15 SATB "'very important since we have a concert the next day (10/16)
Oct. 22 SATB "'very important since we have a concert the next day (10/23)
Oct. 29 Men
Nov. 5 Women
Nov. 12 Men
Nov. 19 Women
Nov. 26 SATB "'very important since we have 2 concerts next week

Spring 2012

Tuesday, February 28, 7:30 pm
Dress Rehearsal
Schlesinger Center

Tuesday, March 6, 7:30 pm
Concert with the Rayburn Street Jazz Ensemble
Whitmire: Jazz Mass
Schlesinger Center

Sunday, March 25,5:00 pm
Dress Rehearsal
Bishop Ireton High School
201 Cambridge Rd, Alexandria

Saturday, March 31, 3:00 pm
Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
De/ius: Songs of Sunset
Church of the Epiphany or Bishop Ireton HS

Sunday, April 1, 3:00 pm
Concert with the Washington Metropolitan Philharmonic
Delius: Songs of Sunset
Church of the Epiphany or Bishop Ireton HS

Thursday, April 26,7:30 pm
Band/Chorus Spring Concert
Choruses by Bernstein, Barber, and Sondheim.
Schlesinger Center


